PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET

NOVA MEETING SET

RECEPTION & BREAKOUT

Use (Moderate): 5 Hours Per Day

Notes:

Suggested maximum user weight: 100kg (chair)

Dimensions:

Chair Seat Width
Chair Seat Depth
Chair Seat Height
Chair Back Height
Table Height

Table Top Diameter
Table Base Diameter

Unit Volume for set
(6 cartons in total)

Net Weight
Gross Weight

49 cm
50 cm
46 cm
48 cm
76 cm
90 cm
52 cm
0.384 cbm

64 kg
67 kg

Bullet Points:

» Stylish meeting set comprising of a Bistro
table and four Nova Visitor chairs

*Wipe clean table with chrome frame
*Nova Visitor chair features an aerated
mesh backrest, durable fabric seat and
bright cantilever frame

*Requires easy self assembly

*Table colour options: Beech or White

finish

N.B: All measurements are approximate
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